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Ogrenci No_6476UH

210115011043
210115011129
190115011107
180115011107
220115011005
220115011125
210115011055
200115011035
210115011080
190115011123
210115011084
220115011029
220115011064
220115011041
220115011079
220115011092
190115011028
210115011070
210115011020
210115011082
190115011081
200115011124
201731824

200115011080
210115011008
200115011099
210115011026
200115011082
180115011060
220115011105
210115011024
220115011074
220115011100
220115011150
190115011068
220115011055
190115011106
220115011104
210115011025
190115011087
200115011024
210115011034
210115011071
200115011098
200115011056
190115011052
210115011052
200115011003
210115011054

Adi_6476UH
AHMET ERDEM

AHMED KHALEEL AHMED

MUSTAFA EREN
EMRE

MOAAZ

MELIH YiGIT
MERTAL DURAN
NURETTIN ALPER
ALPER

EMIN

EMRE

MEMET ALI
YUNUS EMRE

ALI TARIK

ALI EKIN

BARIS

MERVE

HALIL CAN
HUDAVERD
HUSEYIN

RECEP ERTUGRUL
AHMED MAHER SAID
MEHMET

YUNUS EMRE
KHAOULA
FIKRET

HALIT

FURKAN

SELIM

IBRAHIM
MUHAMMED EREN
AL

HALIS BURAK
MEHD

HAMZA

SABRIYE ELIF
BILGEHAN MUSTAFA
HALIL IBRAHIM
ENVER

BERKAY

ERDEM
MUHAMMED
RIDVAN

ERDEM

SULE NUR

FIRAT

YUSUF KAAN
ABDULKADIR
MUSTAFA

Soyadi_6476UH
AGCA

AHMED
AKHAN

AKTAS

AL BIK
ALAGOZ
ALBAN
ALBAYRAM

ALBUSTANOGLU

ALMUHAMMED
ALTILI
APAK
ARACI
ARSLAN
ARSLAN
AVAN

AVC

AVC

AY

AYHAN
BAKAR
BAKR
BASARAN
BAYRAKTAR
BELOUATI
BILIM
BOLAT
BUYUKTEKE
CAKICIOGLU
CAKMAKCI
CELEBI
CELENOGLU
CELIK
CETIN
CICEK
COBAN
COLAK
DANA
DAVARCI
DEGER
DEMIRCI
DENIZ
DOGRU
DORUK
DONMEZ
DURAK
DURAK
DUK
EKINCI

1st Midterm
34
55
41
0
7
0
20
6
36
43
50
9
48
0
16
8
38
38
45
58
32
25

46
38
58
13
10

33
35
27
28
13
11

35
31

33
46
23
40
13

25

50 200115011103
51 210115011112
52 200115011069
53 200115011066
54 220115011081
55 190115011062
56 210115011102
57 210115011004
58 210115011059
59 200115011052
60 200115011060
61 210115011032
62 220115011085
63 220115011094
64 190115011141
65 200115011118
66 220115011075
67 220115011042
68 210115011120
69 200115011083
70 200115011043
71 200115011009
72 220115011112
73 220115011046
74 210115011069
75 220115011119
76 180115011094
77 200115011025
78 210115011014
79 220115011044
80 200115011055
81 210115011092
82 210115011016
83 200115011012
84 200115011064
85 210115011056
86 210115011031
87 220115011065
88 190115011127
89 200115011147
90 200115011013
91 210115011131
92 210115011039
93 210115011076
94 210115011042
95 210115011048
96 220115011043
97 210115011081
98 210115011099
99 210115011015
100 210115011062

HASAN

AMR HAMED RABIE MOHAMED
ALPER

umuT
MUHAMMED
CUMHUR

BUSE

FATMA
MUHAMMET ENES
ABDULLAH
NAIM

AHMET TAHSIN
MUHAMMET
RESUL

AHMET SELIM
SANIYE

YUNUS EMRE
FURKAN CAN
HOUSSAM MOHAMED OMER ABAKAR
MAHMUD
ABDULLAH YIiGIT
SERHAT
ATAMAN

BURAK

SAMET

MEHMET ALI
SEViM

MERT

PINAR
ABDULKERIM
HILMi MERT
HASAN HUSEYIN
CUMA ALI
MEHMET FIRAT
NiSA

HALIT ENES
MAZLUM
YILMAZ

OSAMA
MUNEEF AHMED ABDULHAK
iIBRAHIM
MUHAMMED HAYR
MEHMET EMRE
BETUL

HALIL IBRAHIM
BEYZA
NURETTIN

EDIP CEYHUN
SAMET

BULENT

YUNUS

ELAHMED
ELTABBAKH
ERDOGAN
ERGUN
ERMIN
ERSOY
ETILER
GAZI
GEREK
GOK
GOKGEDIK
GUNAYDIN
GUNGOR
GUNGOR
GURBUZ
GURBUZ
GUZELANT
HAYTA

HOUSSAM MOHAMED OMER ABAKAR

HUSEYIN
KALAZ
KAPLANSEREN
KARACAM
KARAKAYA
KARALI
KARATAS
KARSIZ
KAYA
KAYALI
KAZAR
KIYAK
KIVILI
KOGAK
KOKUN
KUGUKUSTA
KUL

KUN
MENEFSE
MOHAMED
NOMAN
OKUDUCU
OSMAN
OZCAN
OZCAN
OZDEK
OZDEMIR
OZGEN
OZKAN
OZKOG
OZPOLAT
POLAT

1st Midterm
30
41
15
38
1
5
28
23
61
11
43
20
15
8
0
20
5
30
29
0
8
43
37
30
20
35
17
5
20
58
30
9
18
36
11
16
0
0
30
2
20
50
45
5
20
40
37
5
17
0
5

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

220115011057
210115011050
180115011105
220115011073
210115011023
210115011035
210115011030
200115011037
200115011111
210115011085
210115011090
220115011082
210115011017
210115011045
220115011078
220115011070
220115011072
190115011064
210115011145
190115011096
200115011020
180115011073
220115011034
220115011098
210115011038
220115011056
180115011066
220115011030
220115011032
210115011066
220115011110
190115011060
210115011072
200115011081
210115011058
220115011120
200115011039

0GUZ KAAN
YIGIT

MEHMET
FERHAT
BAHTIYAR EFE
EREN

SEFA BERK
TAHSIN MUMTAZ
YUNUSEMRE
RIDVAN

AHMET ALPER
SEYFETTIN SAMET
MUHAMMED ENES
BURAK
MUHAMMED

CEM

YIiGIT
ABDULKERIM
ASEF

TUGRUL TUNA
MUHAMMET METIN
GORKEM
BERKAY
GURKAN
MEHMET ERDEM
ADEM

ABDULLAH
MUSTAFA MERT
CUMA EFE
OZGUR

FEVZI
MUHAMMED TAHA
MUSTAFA

ALI

ZISAN

ERDOGAN

METIN BERKAY

SARIKAYA
SERTTAS
SEVER
SEZGIN
SIRADAG
SONER
SORMAZ
SAHIN
SIMSEK
TASDEMIR
TASDEMIR
TASDEMIR
TASKESEN
TELLI

TELLI
TOKGOZOGLU
TOKSOZ
TOYGUN
TURAC
TURKMENOGLU
ULUM

URAL
UYANIK
UCDAL
URKU
YALGINKAYA
YENTURK
YESILALAN
YIKMIS
YILDIRIM
YILDIZ
YILMAZ
YILMAZ
YURDAKUL
ZAHTER
ZENIT
ZORKOL

1st Midterm
29
13

31
5

35

35

33
36
13
30
39
50
15
15
31



